Johan Perruchoud
Screenwriter — Director — Camera Ops

force@ioone.art
www.ioone.art
312.973.9682

1136 S. Delano Court W
60605, Chicago, IL

With 10 years of experience as an independent filmmaker, spanning roles from camera operator to director, Johan has
garnered numerous awards and selections at various film festivals. His most recent accolades stem from his short script
"YUNG," which secured the Best Short Script at the Los Angeles International Screenplay Awards. The script also made its
mark as a Finalist at the New York International Screenplay Awards and earned a Nomination at the Prisma Awards in

Rome.

EDUCATION

Second City Screenwriting workshop Chicago 2022
NYFA Filmmaking programms NYC 2012-2013
HEAD Certificate in visual art Switzerland  2010-2011
ECG Jean-Piaget Diploma with mention in visual art Switzerland  2007-2010
MUSIC VIDEO

Tarnynon Love Endures Director/Camera-op/Editor Chicago 2022
Jeremih Changes BTS/Camera-op Chicago 2022
Chimere 10/ONE Director/editor/Producer/Casting/L.S Switzerland 2020

Le mentalist Gabriel Tornay Camera-op/Editor Switzerland 2020
Mektoub Isma Feat Kahena Director/Editor/ Camera-op/location Morocco 2019
Ward Kahena Director/Editor/Camera-op Morocco 2018
EKLA Seul face au silence Director/Editor/ Camera-op Switzerland 2018
Slimka Wes Anderson Director/Editor/ Camera-op Switzerland 2017
Pop sugar Vinz lee feat Popcaan Director/Editor/ Camera-op New York 2015
Swiss plug Sodom & Gomorrah Director/Editor/Camera-op New York 2015
BOSE Music is my Blessing Director/Editor /Camera-op Florida 2015

Jon Snow Makala Director/Editor/Camera-op Switzerland 2015
High like Qui Director/Editor New York 2014
Swiss Plug Change the Weather Director/Editor/Camera-op New York 2013
10/ONE Attitude 1—-2 and 3 Director/Editor/Camera-op New York 2013

La fin Caramel Brown Director/Editor/Camera-op New York 2013

20 minutes  AS Director/Editor/Camera-op Switzerland 2012
Eriah Au clair de lune Director/Editor/Camera-op Switzerland 2012
Kurt Cobain ~ Williman Director/Editor/Camera-op Switzerland 2012
FILMS

The substitute IFI Productions Assistant Director Chicago 2023
Helvet I0/ONE Director/Producer/Editor/Props Switzerland 2022

My little nut  I0/ONE Director/Camera-op/Editor New York 2014
The last night Fran Moretta Gaffer New York 2014
Inigo Bordiu 10 minutes left Camera Operator New York 2014
Natural Law  Stefanie Coimbra Gaffer New York 2013
Caihong City Florina Titz Gaffer New York 2013
I0/ONE Madame réve Director/Editor/Writer/Cam Switzerland 2011

Le pavillon  10/ONE Director/Editor/Camera-op Switzerland 2010
I0/ONE Le charme de la tristesse Director/Editor/Writer/Camera-op Switzerland 2010
DOCUMENTARY

Frame of Mind Producer/Director/Camera-op Chicago currently
Cuba in Transition Camera-op/PA New York 2015
Piola footwear BTS Camera-op New York 2015
Photograph for Bill Travis Assistant photographer New York 2015
PRESS & NEWS

Actua films Editor/Camera-op/Teleprompter Switzerland 2020
NHK Television Location scout/Production Assistant Switzerland 2019

Le Temps & I'lllustré Camera-op/Editor Switzerland  2018-2019
Playback Magazine Videographer/Editor/Translator New York 2015


mailto:force@ioone.art
http://www.ioone.art/

Matthew Schuler
Brooklyn Girl Film Festival
PBLCTY

Swiss news

Mercedes world premiere
Le courier Newspaper

Photographer
Volunteer

Press photographer
Sound engineer
Teleprompt operator
Press photographer

COMMERCIAL & CORPORATE

MacDonald’s Hackathon

Citi bike Swiss Tourism
Lembo / Pacman NY

Salida 1 Heriberto & Cabrera

AWARDS & SELECTIONS

YUNG L.A Screenplay Awards
YUNG NYCA
YUNG Prisma Awards

My Little Nut  Winter film festival
My Little Nut 48-hour Film Challenge
Attitude 1,2,3 Bluewin.ch

Attitude 3 Onscreen Film Festival
Attitude 3 24FPS Inter. Film Festival
Kurt Kobain ~ RPZ Awards

Le pavillon Stammplatz Film Festival
Skills

Leadership

Problem solving

Adobe CC

Project management
Camera knowledge
Cinematography knowledge Decision making
Original thinker

Camera-op
Camera-op/Editor

Grip
Director/Editor/Camera-op

Best short script
Finalist short script
Nominee

Film selection

Best Picture/Best Actor
Press Article

Official selection
Official selection

Best hip-hop video
Best Picture

Visual storytelling
Research
Screenwriting
Organization

New York
New York
New York
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Chicago

New York
New York
New York

LA

New York
Rome

New York
New York
Switzerland
New York
Texas
Switzerland
Switzerland

2015
2014
2014-2015
2011-2019
2011
2007

2022
2015
2014
2013

2023
2023
2023
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

Time management
Team collaboration
Creative thinking
Calm and patient



