

force@ioone.art www.ioone.art 312.973.9682 1136 S. Delano Court W 60605, Chicago, IL

With 10 years of experience as an independent filmmaker, spanning roles from camera operator to director, Johan has garnered numerous awards and selections at various film festivals. His most recent accolades stem from his short script "YUNG," which secured the Best Short Script at the Los Angeles International Screenplay Awards. The script also made its mark as a Finalist at the New York International Screenplay Awards and earned a Nomination at the Prisma Awards in Rome.

## **EDUCATION**

Playback Magazine

EDUCATI	ION			
Second City NYFA HEAD ECG Jean-Piag	et	Screenwriting workshop Filmmaking programms Certificate in visual art Diploma with mention in visual art	Chicago NYC Switzerland Switzerland	2022 2012-2013 2010-2011 2007-2010
MUSIC VIDEO		·		
Tarnynon Jeremin Chimere Le mentalist Mektoub Ward EKLA Slimka Pop sugar Swiss plug BOSE Jon Snow High like Swiss Plug	Love Endures Changes IO/ONE Gabriel Tornay Isma Feat Kahena Kahena Seul face au silence Wes Anderson Vinz lee feat Popcaan Sodom & Gomorrah Music is my Blessing Makala Qui Change the Weather	Director/Camera-op/Editor BTS/Camera-op Director/editor/Producer/Casting/L.S Camera-op/Editor Director/Editor/ Camera-op/location Director/Editor/ Camera-op Director/Editor/ Director/Editor/ Director/Editor/Camera-op	Chicago Chicago Switzerland Switzerland Morocco Morocco Switzerland New York New York Florida Switzerland New York New York New York	2022 2022 2020 2020 2019 2018 2018 2017 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2014 2013
IO/ONE La fin 20 minutes Eriah Kurt Cobain	Attitude 1 – 2 and 3 Caramel Brown AS Au clair de lune Williman	Director/Editor/Camera-op Director/Editor/Camera-op Director/Editor/Camera-op Director/Editor/Camera-op Director/Editor/Camera-op	New York New York Switzerland Switzerland Switzerland	2013 2013 2012 2012 2012
FILMS				
Helvet My little nut The last night Inigo Bordiu	Fran Moretta 10 minutes left Stefanie Coimbra	Assistant Director Director/Producer/Editor/Props Director/Camera-op/Editor Gaffer Camera Operator Gaffer Gaffer Director/Editor/Writer/Cam Director/Editor/Writer/Camera-op Director/Editor/Writer/Camera-op	Chicago Switzerland New York New York New York New York Switzerland Switzerland Switzerland	2023 2022 2014 2014 2014 2013 2013 2011 2010 2010
DOCUME	ENTARY			
Frame of Mino Cuba in Transi Piola footwea Photograph fo	ition r BTS	Producer/Director/Camera-op Camera-op/PA Camera-op Assistant photographer	Chicago New York New York New York	currently 2015 2015 2015
PRESS &	NEWS			
Actua films NHK Television Le Temps & l'I		Editor/Camera-op/Teleprompter Location scout/Production Assistant Camera-op/Editor	Switzerland Switzerland Switzerland	2020 2019 2018-2019

Videographer/Editor/Translator

New York

2015

Matthew Schuler	Photographer	New York 2015			
Brooklyn Girl Film Festival	Volunteer	New York 2014			
PBLCTY	Press photographer	New York 2014-2015			
Swiss news	Sound engineer	Switzerland 2011-2019			
Mercedes world première	Teleprompt operator	Switzerland 2011			
Le courier Newspaper	Press photographer	Switzerland 2007			
COMMERCIAL & CORPOR	ATE				
MacDonald's Hackathon	Camera-op	Chicago 2022			
Citi bike Swiss Tourism	Camera-op/Editor	New York 2015			
Lembo / Pacman NY	Grip	New York 2014			
Salida 1 Heriberto & Cabrera	Director/Editor/Camera-op	New York 2013			
AWARDS & SELECTIONS					
YUNG L.A Screenplay Awards	Best short script	L.A 2023			
YUNG NYCA	Finalist short script	New York 2023			
YUNG Prisma Awards	Nominee	Rome 2023			
My Little Nut Winter film festival	Film selection	New York 2015			
My Little Nut 48-hour Film Challenge	Best Picture/Best Actor	New York 2014			
Attitude 1,2,3 Bluewin.ch	Press Article	Switzerland 2013			
Attitude 3 Onscreen Film Festival	Official selection	New York 2013			
Attitude 3 24FPS Inter. Film Festival	Official selection	Texas 2013			
Kurt Kobain RPZ Awards	Best hip-hop video	Switzerland 2012			
Le pavillon Stammplatz Film Festival	Best Picture	Switzerland 2012			
Skille					

## Skills

Leadership	Project management	Visual storytelling	Time management
Problem solving	Camera knowledge	Research	Team collaboration
Cinematography knowledge	Decision making	Screenwriting	Creative thinking
Adobe CC	Original thinker	Organization	Calm and patient